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Schwichtenberg, Bjorn

Jeremies, Robert
Janchen, David
Kuhmann, Sandro
Apelt, Stephan
Moc, Enrico
Sauer, Enrico
Stelzer, René
Schiche, Mario
Jahne, Robert
Klaus, Jens
Miiller, Torsten
Groll, Lenny
Winter, Ralf
Langner, Jirgen
Brand, Sven
Wegner, David
Steinbock, Danny
Steinbock, Nicole
Scholz, Katrin
Ickrath, René
Beckert, Peter
Stiibner, Felix
Stein, Robert
Neumann, Thomas
A - Wiertelok, Mike
Seliger, Toni
Stahlke, Robert
Seibt, Stefan
Frunzke, Andreas
Ehren, Jan
Kirschke, Cornelia
Oberzig, lvonne
Rosenhanh, Peter
Buchwald, Daniel
Seibt, Nevia
Schulz, Michael
Frunzke, Tanja

Spielerwertung Herbst 2023

Teiln.
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Punkte

54
50
49
47
41
38
37
35
31
30
30
27
25
25
24
23
21
21
20
19
18
15
14
12
12
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Sitze

16
29
25
33
24
18
21
26
13
19
19
25

21
30
24

36
19
21
20
18
19
11
12

12
13
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